8046

Spare Parts Manual

Article number: VF16620900
Language: EN
Production year (from): 1999

Prod. Series nr (from): 6590

0101 < Mach. ID <=

TtTaarup

|

kverneland



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kverneland+Taarup+8046+Rakes+Tedders

8046 / circle gear box (-499,9847036)

TtTaarup

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 VF16623236.94 4 CIRCLE GEAR BOX

2 VF16607606 4 PINON

3 VF16607608 4 CROWN WHEEL

4 KG01362100 4 BALL BEARING 6013-2RS
5 KG01462100 4 BALL BEARING 6008-2RS C3
6 KG01360700 8 BALL BEARING 6011-2RS
7 VF06214530 8 SPACER

8 VF16620421 4 SPACER

9 VF06214531 8 SPACER

10 VF16607955 4 SPACER

11 VF16620422 4 SPACER

12 VF16620423 4 SPACER

13 KG01131900 4 CIRCLIP-B 100 X 3

14 VF06214490 8 SPACER

15 VF16620424 4 SPACER

16 VF06214491 8 SPACER

17 VF06214492 4 SPACER

18 VF06214493 4 SPACER

19 VF01142819 4 SPACER

20 VF06214505 16  SPACER

21 VF16620425 8 SPACER

22 VF06214506 16  SPACER

23 VF01139885 8 SPACER

24 VF06214507 8 SPACER

25 VF16620426 8 SPACER

27 KG01100300 4 CIRCLIP-A55X 3

28 VF16622304 4 WASHER/DISC/PLATE

29 VF01120697 8 GREASE NIPPLE

30 VF16623219.94 4 HOUSING

© Kverneland Group

0101 < Mach. ID <=

Page number: 4




8046 / attachment gear box (OPTION)

TtTaarup

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 VF16508816 1 GEAR BOX

2 VF16508811 1 HOUSING COVER

3 VF16508810 1 TRANSMISSION CASE

4 VF16508549 1 SHAFT

5 VF06580480 1 PLUG

6 VF16508813 1 PROTECTING CUP

7 KG01109362 1 CIRCLIP-A35 X 1.5

8 KG01129800 1 CIRCLIP-B 62 X 2

9 VF01138985 1 HEX.HEAD SCREW

10 KG01357900 1 BALL BEARING 6007-2RS
11 KG00468961 2 HEX. SCREW M6X20 8.8
12 KG00469261 4 HEX. SCREW M6X30 8.8
13 KG01052161 1 HEX. NUT M12 8

14 KG01067361 4 LOCK NUT M6 8

15 KG01189062 2 TENSION PIN 6X16

16 VF06212000 1 FELT RING

17 VF01397977 1 ROLLER CHAIN

17.1 VF06213154 1 CHAIN LINK X17
18 VF01107158 2 WASHER

19 VF01137526 1 WASHER

20 VF06215081 1 NEEDLE BEARING

21 VF16508300 1 SPROCKET

22 VF16508814 1 SHAFT

© Kverneland Group

0101 < Mach. ID <=

Page number: 9




8046 / tyres 16 x 6,5 -8

TtTaarup

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
VF06564096 1 WHEEL16X6,5X8 SILVER B C04 +1476

1 VF16609896.88 1 WHEEL (GREEN) -1475

3 VF16605580 1 ANTI WRAPPING DEVICE (SILVER) +1476

3 VF16621028.88 1 ANTI WRAPPING DEVICE -1475

4 VF06249879 1 SPACER

5 VF06567492 1 GASKET

7 VF06580546 1 CAP

8 KG01476400 2 BALL BEARING 6205-2RS C3

9 KG01067761 1 LOCK NUT M12 8

10 VF06273858 1 WASHER

11 VF16643116 1 RIM +1476

11 VF16609900.88 1 RIM (GREEN) -1475

12 VF06216590 1 OUTER COVER

13 VF06216638 1 INNER TUBE

© Kverneland Group

0101 < Mach. ID <=

Page number: 14




8046 /tyres 15x 8,5-6

TtTaarup

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 VF16623733.98 2 GEAR/WHEEL +1476
1 VF16623734.88 2 GEAR/WHEEL -1475
5 VF16623740 2 SEAL WASHER

6 VF06214588 2 SHIM

7 VF16623739 2 CHAPEAU

8 KG01398700 4 BALL BEARING 6305-2RS

9 KG01067761 2 LOCK NUT M12 8

10 VF06214206 2 WASHER

11 VF16623735.98 2 RIM +1476
11 VF16623736.88 2 RIM -1475
12 VF16623737 2 TIRE

13 VF16623738 2 HIGH PRESSURE HOSE

© Kverneland Group

0101 < Mach. ID <=

Page number: 19




8046 / central machine bearing tube

TtTaarup

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 VF16620187.94 1 SUPPORT TUBE RIGHT

2 VF16620186.94 1 BEARING TUBE LEFT - 595
2 VF16623286.80 1 BEARING TUBE LEFT + 596
4 KG00363661 4 HEX. BOLT M16X190 8.8 VZ. DIN931

5 KG01267761 8 WASHER M16

6 KG01067961 4 LOCK NUT M16 8

7 KG00358461 8 HEX. BOLT M12X110 8.8

8 KG01267561 8 WASHER M12

14 VF16607917 4 RETAINING PLATE

15 VF16620375 2 CANVAS

16 VF01174902 8 HEX HEAD SCREW

18 VF16620050 4 BUSH

19 VF06584165 1 PROTECTING FUNNEL

20 VF06216439 1 TIGHTENING CLIP

21 VF16620134 2 SHEET/PLATE

22 VF16644621 4 BUSH D=42,15

© Kverneland Group 0101 < Mach. ID <=

Page number: 24



8046 / rotary hub with arm - 595 (-595)

TtTaarup

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 VF16620058.94 4 ROTATING PLATE

2 VF16620264 8 BUSH

3 VF16607271 4 ROTARY STAR AXLE

4 VF16620083.94 4 LOCKING PIECE

5 VF16607957 4 DOWEL PIN

6 VN30803855 4 TENSION PIN 8X55

8 VF06565650 24 SET OF FIXING PARTS

9 KG00476161 8 HEX. SCREW M12X16 8.8
10 VF16607972.94 24 ARM

11 VF16620057.88 24  SPRING TINE

12 KG01068961 24 LOCK NUT M12 10

13 VF16607787 24  SCREW

14 VF06214155 24  TOOTHED SCREW

15 VF06586450 1 SETTING GAUGE

16 VF06580459 24 TINE SAFETY DEVICE

© Kverneland Group

0101 < Mach. ID <=

Page number: 29



8046 / protection device (OPTION)

TtTaarup

PosNo. Part No. Qty. Description Remark
1 VF01107101 16  WASHER

2 VF01107163 8 WASHER

3 VF01142565 12 TRUSS-HEAD SCREW

4 VF06214042 2 REAR-REFLECTOR

5 VF16620381.94 2 COVER ROD

6 VF16620460 5 PIPE CLIP

7 VF16624041 4 CAP

8 VF16643979 2 STRIP

9 VF16644279 2 HOLDER

10 VF16620666 2 WARNING PLATE

11 KG00472261 5 HEX. SCREW M8X30 8.8

12 KG00542161 4 CHEESE HEAD SCREW M5X16 8.8
13 KG01067261 4 LOCK NUT M5

14 KG01067561 16 LOCK NUT M8 8

15 KG01267161 4 WASHER M5

16 VF16621945 1 SPEEDLIMIT STICKER

© Kverneland Group

0101 < Mach. ID <=

Page number: 34




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kverneland+Taarup+8046+Rakes+Tedders

